0M 2 ASY
Note) Refer to Mixed Mounting Type: ø8, ø5/16"
SY50M 2 A
A, B port
ø2 One-touch fitting
ø3.2 One-touch fitting
ø4 One-touch fitting
ø6 One-touch fitting

SY 0M 053
SY 0M P005
How to Order
Specifications
P
Series
5 SY5000
Series
3 SY3000
Pressure gauge option
Pressure gauge option Note 1)
M1
05
06
N5
N6
No pressure gauge
Pressure gauge with MPa display (For odd number station)
Pressure gauge with MPa display (For even number station)
Pressure gauge with psi display (For odd number station)
Pressure gauge with psi display (For even number station)
Interface regulator model
Applicable valve model Note 2)
Regulating port
Set pressure range
Maximum operating pressure
Fluid
Ambient and fluid temperature
Weight [g] Note 3)
With pressure gauge
Without pressure gauge
SY30M-	-	-
SY3	  	(R)
33(35) Note 4)
27(29) Note 4)
SY50M-	-
SY5	  	(R)
1(P), 4(A), 2(B)
0.1 to 0.7 MPa
1.0 MPa
Air
-10 to 50    (No freezing)
75
69
Note 1) In the case of the SY3000 series with a pressure gauge, when mounting on the manifold, use
caution that the part numbers are different between the odd no. stations and the even no.
stations to prevent the pressure gauges from interfering with each other.
If using a connector connecting base  M10/11/12 (mixed mounting type), you can use only the
model without a pressure gauge (M1).
Note 2) As per the new Measurement Law, gauges with a psi display will only be sold to overseas
customers.
Note 3) In the case of the SY3000 series, use caution that the part numbers will differ depending on
the one for single/double and 4- and 3-position due to the different length of solenoid valves.
Also, if you have selected a model with a pressure gauge, and if at least the one for 3 position
is included in the same manifold, use all the ones for 3-position to prevent the pressure
gauges from interfering with each other.
Note 1) Always apply pressure from 1(P) port in the base for interface regulator.
Note 2) 1(P) port pressure regulation is only available for 3-position closed center and
pressure center, and 4-position dual 3-port valves.
Note 3) Gasket and mounting screws are included in the weight.
Note 4) ( ): Denotes the values of SY30M-	-	-3.
Refer to pages 150 and 152 for dimensions.
Tightening torque for mounting screw
M2: 0.16 N·m
M3: 0.8 N·m
Caution
Note 2)